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Grantmaker Name

Sloan Foundation, Alfred P.

Keck Foundation, W. M.

Luce Foundation, Inc., Henry, The

Beckman Foundation, Arnold and Mabel

Skoll Fund, The

Verizon Foundation

IBM International Foundation

Ashoka: Innovators for the Public

Belgian American Educational Foundation, Inc.

Technical Training Foundation

Optical Society of America

Siemens Foundation

U.S. Civilian Research and Development Foundation, The
American Honda Foundation

United States-Mexico Foundation for Science, The
Good360

International Foundation, The

Edison Fund, Charles

Hertz Foundation, Fannie and John

Society of Manufacturing Engineers Education Foundation
Northrop Grumman Foundation, The

Corporation for National Research Initiatives
salesforce.com Foundation

Association for Iron and Steel Technology

[luminating Engineering Society

Foundry Educational Foundation, The

Association for the Advancement of Artificial Intelligence
Engineering Information Foundation

National Cristina Foundation

Western Union Foundation

Case Foundation, The

Harris Foundation, H. H.

Technical Foundation of America

Johnson Foundation, Barbara Piasecka

Manufacturing Institute, The

Foundation for Technology Education, Inc.

Nickel Producers Environmental Research Association, Inc.
Northern California DX Foundation, The

Community Technology Centers' Network, Inc.
TechFoundation, Inc.

American Gas Foundation

Development Fund for Black Students in Science and Technology
Annual Doehler Award Fund

Nuts, Bolts, and Thingamajigs Foundation, The

NPower

Kimmel & Associates, Inc. Corporate Giving Program
SRA International, Inc. Corporate Giving Program
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City, State

New York, NY
Los Angeles, CA
New York, NY
Irvine, CA

Palo Alto, CA
Basking Ridge, NJ
Armonk, NY
Arlington, VA
New Haven, CT
North Andover, MA
Washington, DC
Iselin, NJ
Arlington, VA
Torrance, CA
Washington, DC
Alexandria, VA
Wayne, NJ
Newark, NJ
Livermore, CA
Dearborn, MI
Los Angeles, CA
Reston, VA

San Francisco, CA
Warrendale, PA
New York, NY
Schaumburg, IL
Menlo Park, CA
New York, NY
Greenwich, CT
Englewood, CO
Washington, DC
Chicago, IL
Glen Ellyn, IL
Princeton, NJ
Washington, DC
Reston, VA
Durham, NC
Cupertino, CA
Washington, DC
Cambridge, MA
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Wheeling, IL
Westlake Village, CA
New York, NY
Asheville, NC
Fairfax, VA

Total Assets Total Giving

$1,620,997,612
$1,163,000,000

$717,708,924
$460,138,729
$392,492,222
$241,741,456
$178,699,959
$68,712,967
$65,047,216
$62,742,779
$62,722,876
$51,311,591
$39,780,049
$31,220,315
$30,830,123

$67,777,187
$49,638,172
$26,671,986
$21,322,619
$30,058,764
$56,289,332
$17,563,894
$4,955,841
$2,162,959
$4,971,034
$425,314
$1,944,142
$9,240,416
$1,080,551
$3,721,277

$23,944,860$339,997,896

$22,980,489
$22,814,182
$18,501,275
$18,127,009
$17,886,462
$16,538,248
$15,322,066
$14,407,024
$12,334,310
$7,585,982
$6,739,615
$6,121,850
$4,649,706
$3,147,671
$2,911,007
$2,777,958
$2,223,545
$1,768,885
$1,632,171
$1,094,507
$617,483
$562,166
$401,524
$396,799
$381,057
$292,478
$57,661
$42,196

$0

N/A

N/A

$898,800
$764,225
$2,049,808
$3,766,301
$2,133,240
N/A
$1,957,300
$69,850
$58.,450
$304,608
$205,524
$158,283
N/A
$7,757,906
$1,237,914
$199,500
$50,000
$376,331
$360,000
$6,000
$1,093,018
$68,407
$304,350
N/A

N/A
$19,000

$0

$15,000
$47,281
N/A

N/A
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