Grantmaker Name	City, State	Total Assets Total Giving	
Sloan Foundation, Alfred P.	New York, NY	\$1,620,997,612	\$67,777,187
Keck Foundation, W. M.	Los Angeles, CA	\$1,163,000,000	\$49,638,172
Luce Foundation, Inc., Henry, The	New York, NY	\$717,708,924	\$26,671,986
Beckman Foundation, Arnold and Mabel	Irvine, CA	\$460,138,729	\$21,322,619
Skoll Fund, The	Palo Alto, CA	\$392,492,222	\$30,058,764
Verizon Foundation	Basking Ridge, NJ		\$56,289,332
IBM International Foundation	Armonk, NY		\$17,563,894
Ashoka: Innovators for the Public	Arlington, VA	\$68,712,967	\$4,955,841
Belgian American Educational Foundation, Inc.	New Haven, CT	\$65,047,216	\$2,162,959
Technical Training Foundation	North Andover, MA	\$62,742,779	\$4,971,034
Optical Society of America	Washington, DC	\$62,722,876	\$425,314
Siemens Foundation	Iselin, NJ	\$51,311,591	\$1,944,142
U.S. Civilian Research and Development Foundation, The	Arlington, VA	\$39,780,049	\$9,240,416
American Honda Foundation	Torrance, CA	\$31,220,315	\$1,080,551
United States-Mexico Foundation for Science, The	Washington, DC	\$30,830,123	\$3,721,277
Good360	Alexandria, VA	\$23,944,860\$	
International Foundation, The	Wayne, NJ	\$22,980,489	\$898,800
Edison Fund, Charles	Newark, NJ	\$22,814,182	\$764,225
Hertz Foundation, Fannie and John	Livermore, CA	\$18,501,275	\$2,049,808
Society of Manufacturing Engineers Education Foundation	Dearborn, MI	\$18,127,009	\$3,766,301
Northrop Grumman Foundation, The	Los Angeles, CA	\$17,886,462	\$2,133,240
Corporation for National Research Initiatives	Reston, VA	\$16,538,248	N/A
salesforce.com Foundation	San Francisco, CA	\$15,322,066	\$1,957,300
Association for Iron and Steel Technology	Warrendale, PA	\$14,407,024	\$69,850
Illuminating Engineering Society	New York, NY	\$12,334,310	\$58,450
Foundry Educational Foundation, The	Schaumburg, IL	\$7,585,982	\$304,608
Association for the Advancement of Artificial Intelligence	Menlo Park, CA	\$6,739,615	\$205,524
Engineering Information Foundation	New York, NY	\$6,121,850	\$158,283
National Cristina Foundation	Greenwich, CT	\$4,649,706	N/A
Western Union Foundation	Englewood, CO	\$3,147,671	\$7,757,906
Case Foundation, The	Washington, DC	\$2,911,007	\$1,237,914
Harris Foundation, H. H.	Chicago, IL	\$2,777,958	\$199,500
Technical Foundation of America	Glen Ellyn, IL	\$2,223,545	\$50,000
Johnson Foundation, Barbara Piasecka	Princeton, NJ	\$1,768,885	\$376,331
Manufacturing Institute, The	Washington, DC	\$1,632,171	\$360,000
Foundation for Technology Education, Inc.	Reston, VA	\$1,094,507	\$6,000
Nickel Producers Environmental Research Association, Inc.	Durham, NC	\$617,483	\$1,093,018
Northern California DX Foundation, The	Cupertino, CA	\$562,166	\$68,407
Community Technology Centers' Network, Inc.	Washington, DC	\$401,524	\$304,350
TechFoundation, Inc.	Cambridge, MA	\$396,799	N/A
American Gas Foundation	Washington, DC	\$381,057	N/A
Development Fund for Black Students in Science and Technology	Washington, DC	\$292,478	\$19,000
Annual Doehler Award Fund	Wheeling, IL	\$57,661	\$0
Nuts, Bolts, and Thingamajigs Foundation, The	Westlake Village, CA	\$42,196	\$15,000
NPower	New York, NY	\$0	\$47,281
Kimmel & Associates, Inc. Corporate Giving Program	Asheville, NC	N/A	N/A
SRA International, Inc. Corporate Giving Program	Fairfax, VA	N/A	N/A

11/15/11 1/1